
NTS Module Exam 
February 12, 2014  
 
Results (passing only) 
 
Matriculation # 

 
Grade 

413685 Pass 

416801 Pass 

416814 Pass 

416997 Pass 

420720 Pass 

422093 Pass 

422788 Pass 

422963 Pass 

422969 Pass 

423205 Pass 

423377 Pass 

423722 Pass 

423733 Pass 

 

Errors and omissions excepted. 

Questions may be directed to the Exam Office/ 

Mrs. Lenhardt 

Münster, 13.04.2015 

 


