

NTS Module Exam

February 12, 2014

Results (passing only)

Matriculation #	Grade
413685	Pass
416801	Pass
416814	Pass
416997	Pass
420720	Pass
422093	Pass
422788	Pass
422963	Pass
422969	Pass
423205	Pass
423377	Pass
423722	Pass
423733	Pass

Errors and omissions excepted.

Questions may be directed to the Exam Office/
Mrs. Lenhardt

Münster, 13.04.2015